Exploded View Spare Parts

www.[:hainsawspar'es.l:um.au

a2v Chainsaw ZMDCS0I

1

2 ZMDC501-2

3

4

5

6 ZMDC501-6

7

8

9
10
11
12 ZMDC501-12
13 ZMDC501-13
14 ZMDC501-14
15 ZMDC501-15
16 ZMDC501-16
17 ZMDC501-17
18 ZMDC501-18
19 ZMDC501-19
20 ZMDC501-20
21 ZMDC501-21
22 ZMDC501-22
23 ZMDC501-23
24 ZMDC501-24
25 ZMDC501-25
26 ZMDC501-26
27 ZMDC501-27
28 ZMDC501-28
29 ZMDC501-29
30 ZMDC501-30

C501 motor (7037)
13 teeth gear

air director A

air director B
gear case

screw M5*10
screw M5*8
06-2RS bearing
36 teeth gear
output shaft
001-2RS bearing
worm

gear case cover
screw st3. 9%16
oil pot cap
gasket

left cover
oiltankseal
breather pipe
oil pot

front hand guard
screw st2. 9%12
Switch plate
controller (DH)
oil filter

washer

Skip block

brake spring
plug

motor mounting plate

31 ZMDC501-31
32 ZMDC501-32
33 ZMDC501-33
34 ZMDC501-34
35 ZMDC501-35
36 ZMDC501-36
37 ZMDC501-37
38 ZMDC501-38
39 ZMDC501-39
40 ZMDC501-40
41 ZMDC501-41
42 ZMDC501-42
43 ZMDC501-43
44 ZMDC501-44
45 ZMDC501-45
46 ZMDC501-46
47 ZMDC501-47
48 ZMDC501-48
49 ZMDC501-49
50 ZMDC501-50
51 ZMDC501-51
52 ZMDC501-52
53 ZMDC501-53
54 ZMDC501-54
55 ZMDC501-55
56 ZMDC501-56
57 ZMDC501-57
58 ZMDC501-58
59 ZMDC501-59
60 ZMDC501-60

screw M5*16

oil pipe

washer

oil pump

screw M4*10

right cover

tension gear
adjustment lever
tension gear seat
tension pin

tension cover

screw st3. 9%16
Spiked bumper

right plastic cover
screw MS

¢7 open collar

chain wheel

tension spring

oil outlet rubber
rubber plate

trigger

reset button
speed-control switch
reset spring

nut M5

top cover

screw M5%12

Battery bunker A
Battery bunker socket
Battery bunker spring



Exploded View Spare Parts

WWW.EhﬂiﬂSﬂWSpEFBS.BI]ITI.HI.I

LOMAX Electric a2v Chainsaw ZMDCa0l

CONTINUED

61 ZMDC501-61
62 ZMDC501-62
63 ZMDC501-63
64 ZMDC501-64
65 ZMDC501-65
66 ZMDC501-66
67 ZMDC501-67
68
69
70 ZMDC501-70
71 ZMDC501-71
72

73.1

73.2
74 ZMDC501-74
75 ZMDC501-75
76 ZMDC501-76
77 ZMDC501-77
78 ZMDC501-78
79 ZMDC501-79
80 ZMDC501-80
81

Socket spring
Battery bunker B
button

button seat
LB5140 battery pack
screw st3. 9%20
handle

guide bar

chain

guide bar cover
cap link

screw st2. 9*16
LC5120E charger
LC5120U charger
spanner
breather shell
breather
breather cover

battery compartment assembly

controller assembly
oil pot assembly
motor assembly



